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Q1 My Child is happy at school.
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Q2 My child feels safe at school.
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Q3 My child is taught a well balanced and varied curriculum.
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Q4 My child is taught well at school.
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Q5 My child is given sufficient challenge during lessons.
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 19.05% 24
Agree 54.76% 69
| don't know 17.46% 22
Disagree 6.35% 8
Strongly disagree 2.38% 3
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Q6 My child makes good progress at school.
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Strongly agree 29.37% 37
Agree 59.52% 75
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Strongly disagree 0.79% 1
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Q7 My child receives appropriate homework for their age.
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Strongly agree 13.49% 17
Agree 56.35% 71
| don't know 9.52% 12
Disagree 16.67% 21
Strongly disagree 3.97% 5
TOTAL 126
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Q8 | feel confident supporting my child's home learning.
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Q9 Birch Hill makes sure its pupils are well behaved.
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Strongly agree 20.63% 26
Agree 50.00% 63
| don't know 15.08% 19
Disagree 9.52% 12
Strongly disagree 4.76% 6
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Q10 Birch Hill is well led and managed.
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I don't know

Disagree I

Strongly

disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

ANSWER CHOICES
Strongly agree
Agree
| don't know
Disagree
Strongly disagree
TOTAL

10/ 23

80%

90% 100%

30

64

22

126



Parent Survey 2019 SurveyMonkey

Q11 The school responds well to any concerns | raise.
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Strongly agree -
I don't know
Disagree -
Strongly I

disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 21.43% 27
Agree 43.65% 55
| don't know 19.05% 24
Disagree 11.90% 15
Strongly disagree 3.97% 5
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Q12 | receive valuable information from the school about my child.
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Strongly agree 24.60% 31
Agree 53.17% 67
| don't know 5.56% 7
Disagree 14.29% 18
Strongly disagree 2.38% 3
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Q13 My child knows when they have done well at school and are suitably
rewarded.
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Strongly agree 26.19% 33
Agree 57.94% 73
| don't know 7.14% 9
Disagree 7.94% 10
Strongly disagree 0.79% 1
TOTAL 126
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Q14 The school organises a good range of visits and extra activities.
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Q15 The school encourages my child to lead an active lifestyle.
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Strongly agree 19.05% 24
Agree 51.59% 65
| don't know 19.05% 24
Disagree 7.94% 10
Strongly disagree 2.38% 3
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Q16 My child is aware, and understands, the Golden Rules.
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Strongly agree 25.40% 32
Agree 52.38% 66
| don't know 19.05% 24
Disagree 3.17% 4
Strongly disagree 0.00% 0
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Q17 | value education in helping my children achieve their aspirations.
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Strongly agree 49.21% 62
Agree 46.83% 59
| don't know 3.17% 4
Disagree 0.00% 0
Strongly disagree 0.79% 1
TOTAL 126
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Q18 The school engages with the wider community.
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Strongly agree 15.08% 19
Agree 44.44% 56
| don't know 30.16% 38
Disagree 10.32% 13
Strongly disagree 0.00% 0
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Q19 Moving the catering “in-house” makes it value for money.
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Strongly agree 22.22% 28
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Q20 Where do you think the school’s priority should be (select the top 3):
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Q21 Comments and suggestions to improve the catering service
provided. re: healthy and balanced menu choice
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Q22 Any Comments and Suggestions.
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Q23 Would you recommend Birch Hill Primary School to another parent?
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